
 

Services & Charges  

∞ Airport Greet & Assist ∞ 

Serving Luxury Business Aviation  

 
 

 

 

Inquiries 
 
Platinum Aviation vip Ltd 
info@platinumairportvip.com 
+19298841960 
+19295632500 
https://platinum-aviation.com/ 
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Fast Track At Korea Airport – 2024 

 

∞ Airport Greet & Assist ∞ 
We provide terminal escorts at both Incheon and Gimpo Airports. If there is a requirement 
at another airport we may be able to work with our partners to assist with any request. 

Description  price 

Incheon 
International 

Airport (RKSI/ICN) 

Group size 1 - 3 350$ 

Each additional 
pax - 80$ 

 

Additional agent 150$ 

Transfer (Group size 1 – 3) 300$ 

Transfer (time between flights +3 hours) 250$ 

Transfer (time between flights +5 hours) 350$ 
Gimpo 

International 
Airport (RKSS/GMP) 

Group size 1 - 6 250$ 

Transfer between International <-> 
Domestic 

300$ 

Other Airports 
Busan, Jeju, Muan, Yangyang, etc. Quoted  

 

Late Fee – 50% ( 24 hours from the flight scheduled time) 

Price does not include 4% credit card fee and 7% TAX! 



TERMINAL ESCORT  

- We assign one agent per group. More agents can be assigned as per client’s request.  

- Above rates are inclusive of VAT/GST and are at a flat rate for any time of day.  

- At each service we require local party contact details for coordination purposes. 

 - Provided time for transfers(connections) is up to 3 hours between flights. 

 

PROCESS 

 1. Gate Greeting: We are waiting at the gate with nameboard. 

 2. CIQ Support: We are alongside the PAX throughout the CIQ process.  

3. Bag Collection: We work with PAX to identify and collect their bags. 

 4. Transport: We contact transport at least 1 hour before arrival/departure to coordinate meeting 
point. 

Additional porter - 150$ 

CAR SERVICE 

 - VIP car service (airport-hotel) through our transport partner is available upon request. 

 - Typical prices (USD) between Incheon Airport (ICN) to Seoul: 

 

VEHICLE TYPE: GENESIS 
G90 

STARIA SOLATI BENZ S-CLASS BENZ SPRINTER 
Limousine 

Incheon <-> Seoul 210$ 185$ 350$ 400$ 500$ 

Gimpo <-> Seoul 185$ 160$ 280$ 380$ 450$ 

All Day Use (10hr / 
125km) 

500$ 450$ 480$ 890$ 1100$ 

Extra Hour Charge 100$ 100$ 100$ 100$ 100$ 

Trips Outside Seoul 
Metro Area 

100$ 100$ 100$ 150$ 150$ 

 



NOTICE  

Service cannot be cancelled 48 hours from the service time 

Late Fee – 50% ( 24 hours from the flight scheduled time) 

Price does not include 4% credit card fee and 7% TAX! 

 


